

CITY OF TRAVERSE CITY BID TABULATION

PROJECT: Scissor Lift

DUE DATE: 9.8.11

TIME: 2 PM

LOCATION: 2d fl. conf. room

Scott Meteer + Julie Dalton

VENDOR	TOTAL							
Great Lakes Access								
2012 Genie GS 2632	\$15,238. ¹⁹							
trade in	800. ⁰⁰							
United Rentals	\$14,249. ⁰⁰							
New 2011 Genie GS 2632								
trade in	Ø							
Titan Equipment								
Skyjack SJiii 3226	\$15,450. ⁰⁰							
trade in	400. ⁰⁰							
Total	\$15,550. ⁰⁰							
Titan Equipment								
Genie GS 2632	\$14,926. ⁰⁰							
trade in	400. ⁰⁰							

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

2012 Genie GS-2632

(2012 after oct build date)

COST OF LIFT

\$ 15,238.19

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

12 weeks After PO#

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 800⁰⁰

COMPANY: Great Lakes Access, Inc.

ADDRESS: 1935 Century SW - Grand Rapids, MI 49503

PHONE: 616-248-5438

BID SUBMITTED BY: Bill Wood

TITLE: Sales

SIGNATURE: Bill Wood

DATE: 9/7/11

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

(new) 2011 GENIE GS-2632

COST OF LIFT

\$ 14,249

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

8 WEEKS AFTER CONFIRMED ORDER

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ -0-

COMPANY: UNITED RENTALS

ADDRESS: 2122 TURNER AVE N.W., GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49544

PHONE: 616-364-7031 FAX 616-364-9311

BID SUBMITTED BY: JOHN SWANEY (email) jswaney@ur.com

TITLE: BRANCH MANAGER

SIGNATURE: 

DATE: 9-6-11



City of Traverse City
400 Boardman Avenue
Traverse City, Mi 49648
Julie Dalton, Purchasing Agent

Julie,

I have attached the Bid page and comply sheet.
Also listed below the same as the above information for the sealed bid due
Thursday Sept 8th 2011
If you have any questions please let me know at the below phone numbers or email.

NEW SKYJACK SJIII3226

with All Motion Alarm, Service / Parts CD, pre delivery prep. and trucking to 625
Woodmere.

Sale Price: \$15,550.00 + tax if applicable

Thanks Julie



Jerry DeMann
Titan Equipment
4195 Meadow Lane Dr.
Traverse City Mi 49684
231 932 2255 or 231 709 3139 cell
jdemann@titaneq.com

<u>Grand Rapids</u>	<u>Midland</u>	<u>Lansing</u>	<u>Traverse City</u>
(616) 530-2233	(989) 496-7511	(517) 394-2233	(231) 932-2255
(616) 530-2244 fax	(989) 496-7546 fax	(517) 394-2266 fax	(231) 932-2266 fax

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

New Sky Jack SS111 3226

COST OF LIFT

\$ 15,150.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

4 weeks

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 400.00

COMPANY: _____

ADDRESS: _____

PHONE: _____

BID SUBMITTED: _____

TITLE: _____

**TITAN
EQUIPMENT**

4195 Meadow Lane Dr
Traverse City, MI 49685

www.titaneq.com
866-TITAN-75

Jerry DeMann
Sales / Rentals

Phone: 231-932-2255
Fax: 231-932-2266
Cell: 231-709-3139
jdemann@titaneq.com

SIGNATURE: _____

DATE: _____

[Signature] 9/6/11



City of Traverse City
400 Boardman Avenue
Traverse City, Mi 49648
Julie Dalton, Purchasing Agent

Julie,

I have attached the Bid page and comply sheet.
Also listed below the same as the above information for the sealed bid due
Thursday Sept 8th 2011
If you have any questions please let me know at the below phone numbers or email.

NEW GENIE GS 2632
with All Motion Alarm, Service / Parts CD, pre delivery prep. and trucking to 625
Woodmere.

Sale Price: \$14,926.00 + tax if applicable

Thanks Julie



Jerry DeMann
Titan Equipment
4195 Meadow Lane Dr.
Traverse City Mi 49684
231 932 2255 or 231 709 3139 cell
jdemann@titaneq.com

<u>Grand Rapids</u>	<u>Midland</u>	<u>Lansing</u>	<u>Traverse City</u>
(616) 530-2233	(989) 496-7511	(517) 394-2233	(231) 932-2255
(616) 530-2244 fax	(989) 496-7546 fax	(517) 394-2266 fax	(231) 932-2266 fax

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

New GS-2632 Genie Lift

COST OF LIFT

\$ 14926.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

4 weeks

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

Chain collar

\$ 400.00

COMPANY:

Titan Equipment

ADDRESS:

4195 Meadow Lane Dr

Traverse City
49685

PHONE:

231 709 3139

BID SUBMITTED BY:

Jerry DeMann

TITLE:

Sale Manager

SIGNATURE



DATE:

9/6/11

**TITAN
EQUIPMENT**

4195 Meadow Lane Dr
Traverse City, MI 49685

www.titaneq.com
866-TITAN-75

Jerry DeMann
Sales / Rentals

Phone: 231-932-2255
Fax: 231-932-2266
Cell: 231-709-3139
jdemann@titaneq.com

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

2011 - Genie GS 2632

COST OF LIFT

\$ 14,760.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE: 16 weeks from receipt of p.o.

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 1,000.00

COMPANY: Michigan Cat

ADDRESS: 3990 U.S. Highway 131 Kalkaska, MI 49646

PHONE: (989) 370 - 6199

BID SUBMITTED BY: Mark Davis

TITLE: Account Rep.

SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: 9/6/2011

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

2011 - JLG 2630 ES Scissor Lift.

COST OF LIFT

\$ 15,800.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE: 45 day avail. from time p.o. is received.
(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 1,000.00

COMPANY: Michigan Cat

ADDRESS: 3990 U.S. Highway 131 Kalkaska, MI 49646

PHONE: (989) 370 - 6199

BID SUBMITTED BY: Mark Davis

TITLE: Acct. Rep.

SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: 9/6/2011

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

2011 Genie GS-2632

COST OF LIFT

\$ 15,995.00

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

14 weeks
(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN
ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT
OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 150.00

COMPANY: Morrison Industrial Equipment

ADDRESS: 2749 Aero Park Drive

PHONE: 231-947-0780

BID SUBMITTED BY: Tom Speeds

TITLE: Account Manager

SIGNATURE: [Signature] DATE: 9-6-11

BID PAGE

SCISSOR LIFT

Price quoted shall include title fee, any documentation fee, and all transportation (delivery) charges fully prepaid to the City Garage, 625 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686.

YEAR, MAKE AND MODEL OF LIFT BID:

2011 GENIE GS 2632

COST OF LIFT

\$ 16,196.-

EXPECTED DELIVERY DATE:

30 DAYS

(Length of time after receipt of purchase order)

THE CITY MAY WISH TO TRADE IN ITS GENIE IWP20S LIFT. AMOUNT OFFERED FOR TRADE IN:

\$ 500.-

COMPANY: AIS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT CORP.

ADDRESS: 8300 M72E WILLIAMSBURG MI 49690

PHONE: 231 631 6168 / 267 5060

BID SUBMITTED BY: DANIEL NOVAK

TITLE: EQUIPMENT COUNSELOR

SIGNATURE: 

DATE: 9/2/2011